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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 21228

Vice
GRESSEL 200

Technical data
Weight
Dimensions:

Length

Width

Height
Vice: width
Clamping length
Jaw height

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

y

100 kg

700 mm
200 mm
160 mm
200 mm
200 mm

85 mm
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